August

September

October

November

18
22

22

29

22
23
27
28

7-8
10
14
17
25
27
27
28

11
18
21
21

28
29

Temple Christian School Calendar
2022-2023 School Year

OHSAA JH/HS Fall Sports Mandatory Meeting 6:00 pm (Chapel Room)
Faculty and Staff Orientation 8:30-3:30

Elementary New Student Orientation 6:00 (Elementary Building)
Elementary Open House 6:30

MS/HS Schedules/Computers 10:00-2:00 or 6:30-7:30

MS/HS New Student Orientation 6:00 (TCS Cafeteria)

1« Day of School

Labor Day — No School

Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal

1« Quarter Midterm

1+ Quarter Midterm Reports Sent Home

“See You at the Pole” - 7:30am at TCS Flag Pole

Homecoming 2022

No School - Columbus Day

Elementary Parents at Lunch

School Picture Day

Fall Band/Choir Concert Grades 5-12 — 7:00pm (LBT Sanctuary)
Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal

National Honor Society Induction Banquet (LBT Fellowship Hall)
End of 1st Quarter

High School Fall Sports Banquet 6:00pm (TCS Cafeteria)

1st Quarter Grade Cards Sent Home

OHSAA JH/HS Winter Sports Mandatory Meeting 6:00pm (TCS Cafeteria)
Veteran’s Day Program 2:00pm (LBT Sanctuary)

Elementary Thanksgiving Celebration

1:00 Dismissal for Parent/Teacher Conferences

Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:30-8:00 pm

November 22nd - November 25th — Thanksgiving Break — No School

School Resumes
School Picture Retakes



December

2nd Quarter Midterm

2nd Quarter Midterm Reports Sent Home

Elementary Christmas Program 6:30pm (LBT Sanctuary)
MS/HS Christmas Music Concert 7:00pm (LBT Sanctuary)
20 1:00 Early Dismissal - Christmas Break Begins

-
m@@l\)

December 21st - January 3rd — Christmas Break — No School

January
4 School Resumes
16 MLK Jr. Day - No School
20 End of 2~ Quarter
26 Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal
27 2~ Quarter Grade Cards Sent Home
30 MS/HS College Credit Plus Meeting 6:30pm (TCS Cafeteria)
31 Elementary Grandparents at Lunch
February
1 TCS Ed-Choice Application Renewals Begin
1 TCS Re-Enroliment Begins
16 Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal
17 3rd Quarter Midterm
20 Presidents Day — No School
21 3rd Quarter Midterm Reports Sent Home
27 OHSAA JH/HS Spring Sports Mandatory Meeting 6:00pm (TCS Cafeteria)
27 Elementary Reading Month Kickoff
28 Elementary Book Fair Begins
March
1-3 Elementary Book Fair Continues
2 Grandparents Day — Program 1:30pm
7 High School Winter Sports Banquet 6:00pm (TCS Cafeteria)
16 Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal
23 Spring Picture Day
24 End of 3rd Quarter
27 ODE Testing Window (Through May 12)
31 3rd Quarter Grade Cards Sent Home
31 TCS JH/HS Spring Play/Drama Production Weekend
April

3 Easter Break Begins - No School
April 3rd — April 7th Easter Break — No School

10 School Resumes

21 Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal
21 Junior / Senior Banquet

24-28 K-8 Achievement Testing Week

28 4th Quarter Midterm



May

2

4

5

11

12

16
15-19
21-23
23

24

24
25-26
25

26

27

28

29

30

4th Quarter Midterm Reports Sent Home

National Day of Prayer

Teacher’s Appreciation Breakfast — 8:00 am; School Begins at 10:00am
Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal

ODE Testing Window closes

Spring Band/Choir Concert Grades 5-12 - 7:00pm (LBT Sanctuary)

Senior Exams

Senior Trip 2023

Kindergarten Graduation

K4 — 5» Grade Field Day

Middle School Awards Assembly 2:20pm; High School Awards Assembly 3:30pm
MS/HS Final Exams 1:00 Dismissal

Elementary Awards Ceremony — K4 — 5» grade - 12:00pm (LBT Sanctuary)
End of 4~ Quarter — Last Day of School 1:00 Dismissal

TCS 10th Annual Golf Outing - Hidden Creek Golf Club — 9:00am

H.S. Graduation — 3:00pm (LBT Sanctuary)

Memorial Day — School Closed

Faculty In-Service

Make up Days (if needed)
February 20, April 3, April 4, May 30, May 31 2023



