Temple Christian School Calendar 2022-2023 School Year

August		
, tuguot	8 18 22	OHSAA JH/HS Fall Sports Mandatory Meeting 6:00 pm (Chapel Room) Faculty and Staff Orientation 8:30-3:30 Elementary New Student Orientation 6:00 (Elementary Building)
	22	Elementary Open House 6:30 MS/HS Schedules/Computers 10:00-2:00 or 6:30-7:30 MS/HS New Student Orientation 6:00 (TCS Cafeteria)
	29	1st Day of School
September	5	Labor Day – No School
	22 23	Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal 1st Quarter Midterm
	27 28	1st Quarter Midterm Reports Sent Home "See You at the Pole" - 7:30am at TCS Flag Pole
October		
	7-8 10 14 17 25 27 27 28	Homecoming 2022 No School - Columbus Day Elementary Parents at Lunch School Picture Day Fall Band/Choir Concert Grades 5-12 – 7:00pm (LBT Sanctuary) Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal National Honor Society Induction Banquet (LBT Fellowship Hall) End of 1st Quarter
November		
	1 4 7 11 18 21 21	High School Fall Sports Banquet 6:00pm (TCS Cafeteria) 1st Quarter Grade Cards Sent Home OHSAA JH/HS Winter Sports Mandatory Meeting 6:00pm (TCS Cafeteria) Veteran's Day Program 2:00pm (LBT Sanctuary) Elementary Thanksgiving Celebration 1:00 Dismissal for Parent/Teacher Conferences Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:30-8:00 pm
		November 22nd - November 25th - Thanksgiving Break - No School
	28 29	School Resumes School Picture Retakes

December				
	2 6 6 15 20	2nd Quarter Midterm 2nd Quarter Midterm Reports Sent Home Elementary Christmas Program 6:30pm (LBT Sanctuary) MS/HS Christmas Music Concert 7:00pm (LBT Sanctuary) 1:00 Early Dismissal - Christmas Break Begins		
		December 21st - January 3rd - Christmas Break - No School		
January	4 16 20 26 27 30 31	School Resumes MLK Jr. Day - No School End of 2 [™] Quarter Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal 2 [™] Quarter Grade Cards Sent Home MS/HS College Credit Plus Meeting 6:30pm (TCS Cafeteria) Elementary Grandparents at Lunch		
February				
	1 1 16 17 20 21 27 27	TCS Ed-Choice Application Renewals Begin TCS Re-Enrollment Begins Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal 3rd Quarter Midterm Presidents Day – No School 3rd Quarter Midterm Reports Sent Home OHSAA JH/HS Spring Sports Mandatory Meeting 6:00pm (TCS Cafeteria) Elementary Reading Month Kickoff Elementary Book Fair Begins		
March				
	1-3 2 7 16 23 24 27 31 31	Elementary Book Fair Continues Grandparents Day – Program 1:30pm High School Winter Sports Banquet 6:00pm (TCS Cafeteria) Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal Spring Picture Day End of 3rd Quarter ODE Testing Window (Through May 12) 3rd Quarter Grade Cards Sent Home TCS JH/HS Spring Play/Drama Production Weekend		
April	3	Easter Break Begins - No School		
April 3rd – April 7th Easter Break – No School				
	10 21 21 24-28 28	School Resumes Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal Junior / Senior Banquet K-8 Achievement Testing Week 4th Quarter Midterm		

May

- 2 4th Quarter Midterm Reports Sent Home
- 4 National Day of Prayer
- 5 Teacher's Appreciation Breakfast 8:00 am; School Begins at 10:00am
- 11 Faculty Development 1:00 Dismissal
- 12 ODE Testing Window closes
- 16 Spring Band/Choir Concert Grades 5-12 7:00pm (LBT Sanctuary)
- 15-19 Senior Exams
- 21-23 Senior Trip 2023
- 23 Kindergarten Graduation
- 24 K4 − 5th Grade Field Day
- 24 Middle School Awards Assembly 2:20pm; High School Awards Assembly 3:30pm
- 25-26 MS/HS Final Exams 1:00 Dismissal
- 25 Elementary Awards Ceremony K4 5th grade 12:00pm (*LBT Sanctuary*)
- 26 End of 4th Quarter Last Day of School 1:00 Dismissal
- 27 TCS 10th Annual Golf Outing Hidden Creek Golf Club 9:00am
- 28 H.S. Graduation 3:00pm (*LBT Sanctuary*)
- 29 Memorial Day School Closed
- 30 Faculty In-Service

Make up Days (if needed)

February 20, April 3, April 4, May 30, May 31 2023